
Buyer: Connie Heinrichs 2438 OF
Dept. of Roads

Opening Date: 04/16/08
Li

ne
 #

Description : Qty Uom

Hydraulic Sliding Axle 20 Ton 1  ea 

2 Equipment parts CD-ROM 1  ea 
3 Self contained hydraulic kit to include motor, pump and valves 1  ea 

Hydraulic Sliding Axle 20 Ton

1
Model:
Make:

Comments

Delivery Days ARO
Payment Terms

Specifications:  1.)  40,000# 
capacity in 16'.  6.)   8 Hole 

Type 6.75 inch rims.

N/C
$2,964.00
100%,20
$120.00

$32,380.00

AT&S

TE-401
Trail-Eze 

Unit Price

CSH Trailers

Trail-Eze

AWARD

Specifications:  1.)  40,000lb in 16ft.  6.)  
8 Hole Type 6.75 inch rims.

Unit Price

$31,443.00

$0.00
$3,065.00

120-150

TE-401

100%,30
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